

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 319 OF 2007

RAMABEN SOMANI FINANCE PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.E.B.I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Joby Mathew, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The civil appeal is admitted.

To be heard along with Civil Appeal No.3010 of 2006.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master