

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 319 OF 2007

RAMABEN SOMANI FINANCE PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.E.B.I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 07/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report dated August 8, 2011
mentions that service is complete. As service is
complete, the appeal be placed for hearing in
accordance with Rules.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master